GLOBE

6W | 600 Im | 2500K
GLOB-6W-2500K-E27-NT
Globe 6W 2500K E27 Non-Tinted LED Bulb

tala

The Globe light bulb by Tala features eight exposed sapphire substrate filaments, which come togetherin
this traditional Edison-style shape. The effect is a warm, ambient light in a E27 base that makes the Globe
ideal to fit into new or existing fixtures. Suitable for display or behind a shade, the Globe is complete with
energy efficient LED technology, lasting an average of 5-10 years based on daily usage.
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PHYSICAL

Bulb diameter:

Bulb length:

Glass shape:

Base:

Materials:

Glass finish:
Weight:

Max. working temp.:
IP rating:

ELECTRICAL

Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Power factor:
Efficiency:
Lifetime:

ILLUMINATION

CCT:
Lumens:

Incandescent equiv.:

Flicker:
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:

R9:

TM30 - Rg
TM30 - Rf

60mm

108mm

A60

E27

Glass & nickel
Clear

3lg

-5°C to 40°C
IP54

6W

0.03A
220-240V~
50/60Hz
09

100 Im/W
30,000 hrs

2500K
600 Im
4LBW

o UK
<5%
360° cA

LED
95Ra E c

70
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DIMMING

LOGISTICAL

WARRANTY

EAN

Dimmable 0-100%

Recommended dimmer: Varilight V-Pro
(For a full list of recommended and
compatible dimmers see website)

Unit Packaging
PC/Ctn:1

Gross weight: 70
L63 X W 63 x H130mm

2 years

5060400150991

Outer Carton
PC/Ctn: 10

Gross weight: 0.65
L 340 Xx W 140 x H 145cm
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Specification subject to change without
notice. Refer to our website for the most
recent product documentation. Tala
designs in the EU/UK are protected by
registered and or unregistered design rights



